N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

Gate

Gate

N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

Gate

Gate

O =0 =

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

O w0 =

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Christmas Valley East (no doedm 12

D]

CPID

.z

)

12
o

26
22
183
155
1

Power [dB]
Gate

Gate

I N N R A
T T T T
o

o
o
o
S

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.
Time UT

o

Christmas Valley West (no dddegm 12
| | ! N.Search  N.Sky
D]

CPID

.z

)

12
o

26
22
183
155
1

Power [dB]
Gate

Gate

I N N R A
T T T T
o

o
o
o
S

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.
Time UT

o

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Fort Hays West (no data)  Beom 11

| ! N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(48]

Pow

I N N R A
T T T T
o

o
o
o
S

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.
Time UT

o

Fort Hays East (no data)  Beom 11
| | ! N.Search

.z

)

12
o

26
22
183
155
1

(48]

Pow

I N N R A
T T T T
o

o
o
o
S

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.
Time UT

o



N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

O =0 =

0.8

0.6

Gate

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

Gate

0.4

0.2

0.0

N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

O w0 =

0.8

0.6

Gate

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

Gate

0.4

0.2

0.0

N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

O w0 =

0.8

0.6

Gate

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

Gate

0.4

0.2

0.0

Adak East (no data) Beam 11
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

Time UT

Adak West (no data) Beam 11
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

Time UT

Hokkaido (no data) Beam 07
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

Time UT

26
22
183
155
1

(48]

Pow

26
22
183
155
1

(48]

Pow.

D]

CPID

D]

CPID

Blackstone (fitact3)

Beam 11

17/Nov/2010 - 18/Nov/2010

[N

T IENTUEET TN

E 105

£ 100

4000 -

N <3
g 8
N

Slant Range [km]

g
(=]

4000 -

N w
g8 8
N

Slant Range [km]

1000

00:

00

Wallops Island (no data)

12:00
Time UT

Beam 11

o -0~

o -

0.8

0.6

Gate
L

0.4 —

0.2

0.0

1.0

0.8

0.6

Gate
1

0.4 —

0.2

0.0

Hokkaido West (no data)

0.4

0.6 0.8

Time UT

Beam 07

o

o -0~

o -

0.8

0.6

Gate
L

0.4 —

0.2

0.0

1.0

0.8

0.6

Gate
1

0.4 —

0.2

0.0

0.4

0.6 0.8

Time UT

o

o
elocity [m s7']

1
o
S

Ve

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(48]

Pow

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(48]

Pow.



